
ARMOUR BUS DRIVER ASSIGNMENTS Jan 6 - Feb 14, 2014

EAST ROUTE WEST ROUTE Notes
Day/Date AM DRIVER PM DRIVER Day/Date AM DRIVER PM DRIVER
Mon Jan 6 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Mon Jan 6 Holderby Dufek
Tues Jan 7 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Tues Jan 7 Dufek Glanzer
Wed Jan 8 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Wed Jan 8 Holderby Dufek
Thurs Jan 9 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Thurs Jan 9 Dufek Glanzer
Fri Jan 10 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Fri Jan 10 Holderby Glanzer

Mon Jan 13 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Mon Jan 13 Holderby Dufek
Tues Jan 14 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Tues Jan 14 Dufek Glanzer
Wed Jan 15 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Wed Jan 15 Holderby Dufek
Thurs Jan 16 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Thurs Jan 16 Dufek Glanzer
Fri Jan 17 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Fri Jan 17 Holderby Glanzer

Mon Jan 20 No School No School Mon Jan 20 PD
Tues Jan 21 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Tues Jan 21 Hornstra Dufek
Wed Jan 22 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Wed Jan 22 Dufek Weber
Thurs Jan 23 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Thurs Jan 23 Hornstra Dufek
Fri Jan 24 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Fri Jan 24 Dufek Weber

Mon Jan 27 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Mon Jan 27 Hornstra Dufek
Tues Jan 28 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Tues Jan 28 Dufek Weber
Wed Jan 29 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Wed Jan 29 Hornstra Dufek
Thurs Jan 30 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Thurs Jan 30 Dufek Weber
Fri Jan 31 Clockwise Holderby Glanzer Clockwise Fri Jan 31 Hornstra Weber

Mon Feb 3 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Mon Feb 3 Holderby Dufek
Tues Feb 4 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Tues Feb 4 Dufek Glanzer
Wed Feb 5 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Wed Feb 5 Holderby Dufek
Thurs Feb 6 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Thurs Feb 6 Dufek Glanzer
Fri Feb 7 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Fri Feb 7 Holderby Glanzer

Mon Feb 10 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Mon Feb 10 Holderby Dufek
Tues Feb 11 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Tues Feb 11 Dufek Glanzer
Wed Feb 12 Counter CW Hornstra Weber Counter CW Wed Feb 12 Holderby Glanzer
Thurs Feb 13 No School No School Thurs Feb 13 PD & PTC
Fri Feb 14 No School No School Fri Feb 14 Vacation

Holderby & Glanzer 86; Weber & Hornstra 88; Dufek 88

Mr. Dufek home: 337-2457     cell: 680-3264

Mr. Hornstra home: 724-2249 cell 770-0171 Mr. Glanzer home: 724-2880  cell:770-6450

Mr. Weber home: 724-2868  cel 630-0609 Mr. Holderby home: 724-2820  cell:770-3427


